Mrn	
9-14-98	

09-29-1998



7-10				(S ONLY	
Co	mmissioner for Trade	100841145	s of	an original document.	
1.	Name of conveying part Amtech Corporation	y(ies)	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Amtech Systems Corporation 19111 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300	
	☐ Individual(s)	09-14-1998		Dallas, Texas 75287-3106	
	☐ Association	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #5			
	☐ General Partnership	O.S. Faterit & TWOIC/TIVI Mail HCpt Dt. #5	4	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship	
	□ Limited Partnership			□ Association	
	X Corporation-State			□ General Partnership	
	☐ Other			☐ Limited Partnership	
Add	itional_name(s) attached? □ Ye	es ■ No		x Corporation-State <u>Delwaware</u> ☐ Other	
	• •				
3.	Nature of conveyance:			If the assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. ☐ Yes ■ No	
	■ Assignment		repi		
	☐ Merger		Adr	litional names/addresses attached? □ Yes ■ No	
	☐ Security Agreement		Additional mathes/addresses attached: Tes NO		
	□ Change of Name □ Other:				
	Execution Date: 7/2/98				
4.	Application number(s) o				
	A. Trademark Application	on No.(s):	В.	Trademark No.(s):	
	75/301,000				
		Additional numbers attac	ched?	□ Yes ■ No	
5.	Name/address of party to concerning document sh	to whom correspondence	6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1	
	•	iodia de malica.		mivolved. I	
	Michelle D. Kahn		7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40	
	Fish & Richardson P.C		7.	■ Enclosed	
			7.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S		7. 8.	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account	
	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S			■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account	
	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S Menlo Park, CA 94025	Suite 100		■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050	
3/199	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S	Suite 100		■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit	
3/199 3:481	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S Menlo Park, CA 94025 98 DNGUYEN 00000229 753010	Suite 100		■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is	
	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S Menlo Park, CA 94025 98 DNGUYEN 00000229 753010	Suite 100 00	8.	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.	
:481	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S Menlo Park, CA 94025 88 DHGUYEN 00000229 753010 Statement and signature	00 40.00 P DO NOT USE T	8. THIS :	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.	
:481	Fish & Richardson P.C 2200 Sand Hill Road, S Menlo Park, CA 94025 88 DHGUYEN 00000229 753010 Statement and signature	OU OU OP DO NOT USE To the best of my knowledge a	8. THIS :	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050. SPACE	

ite Form PTO-1594Attorney Docket No.: 10265/018002

1 COVER SHEET

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Amtech Corporation, a Texas corporation having a principal place of

business of 19111 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300, Dallas, Texas 75287-3106 ("Assignor"), has

adopted and is using the mark TOLLTAG for which an application to register said mark is

pending in the United States Patent & Trademark Office, Application Serial No. 75/301,000,

dated May 30, 1997, and

WHEREAS, Amtech Systems Corporation, a Delaware corporation having a principal

place of business of 19111 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300, Dallas, Texas 75287-3106 ("Assignee"),

is desirous of acquiring said mark and application for registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign into the said Assignee all right, title and

interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the

mark, and the above identified application for registration thereof.

ASSIGNOR

Ronald A. Woessner

Vice President

Amtech Corporation

TRADEMARK REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0984

CERTIFICATE OF EXPRESS MAIL UNDER 37 CFR 1.10

"Express Mail" mailing label number: EM4939061610S
Date of Deposit: April 1998

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to the Asst. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513.

Mirtha Diaz

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0985

RECORDED: 09/14/1998